VR NN h DN -

10.

Historic buildings

Old house

Old house

Old bouse

Old village house

Old village house

Old viliage house

Old village housc

Old village house

Old village house

Old village house

Old village house

Old village house

Tin Hau Temple (K55

North Lamma Clinic (JE88 Y B¥ERERT)
Sam Shan Kwok Wong Temple (=1 LIBIT )

T1052
T1053
T1054 -
T1055
T1056
T1057
T1058
T1059
T1060
T1061
T1062
T1063
T1064
T1065

Appendix C



