## Appendix C

	Historic buildings	AMO Ref.
1.	Old house	T1052
2.	Old house	T1053
3.	Old house	T1054
4.	Old village house	T1055
5.	Old village house	T1056
6.	Old village house	T1057
7.	Old village house	T1058
8.	Old village house	T1059
9.	Old village house	T1060
10.	Old village house	T1061
11.	Old village house	T1062
12.	Old village house	T1063
13.	Tin Hau Temple (天后古廟)	T1064
14.	North Lamma Clinic (北南丫島醫務所)	T1065
15	Sam Shan Kwok Wong Temple (三山國王廟)	•